

5th year Maintenance

67

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:- TDI to					
Gangali tola					
Agency:- Shamsher Bonger pat 11d					
Agreement no:- 25 SBD /18-19					
Date of starting - 09-03-2019					
Date of Completion:- 29-10-20					
1) Restoration of staircase / Beams					
with soil. measures:- ab-do					
all Comp. job.					
$9 \times 2.73 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 1.88 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 7.50 \times 0.76 \times 0.25 = 5.70 \text{ m}^3$					
$9 \times 3.08 \times 0.82 \times 0.30 = 6.21 \text{ m}^3$					
$6 \times 5.21 \times 1.09 \times 0.30 = 10.22 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 2.78 \times 0.96 \times 0.30 = 3.20$					
$8 \times 4.18 \times 0.65 \times 0.30 = 6.52$					
$2 \times 6.09 \times 0.59 \times 0.30 = 2.13$					
$8 \times 7.50 \times 1.40 \times 0.25 = 21.00$					
$7 \times 5.91 \times 1.20 \times 0.20 = 14.89$					
$6 \times 4.60 \times 1.10 \times 0.20 = 6.07$					
$3 \times 8.02 \times 1.09 \times 0.30 = 7.86$					
$3 \times 10.11 \times 0.95 \times 0.25 = 7.20$					
$2 \times 7.20 \times 1.20 \times 0.25 = 4.39$					
$8 \times 1.98 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 3.56$					
$6 \times 4.92 \times 1.65 \times 0.20 = 9.74$					
$10 \times 2.65 \times 0.99 \times 0.30 = 7.87$					
$8 \times 3.36 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 9.39$					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. i) Cutting of branches of tree & Shrubs — — — E/Z					
vide TMB P. No - 70					
Qty = 4000m — @ 106.52/m — R 426.00					
ii) Cutting of shrubs along roadway					
vide TMB P. No - 70					
Qty = 1800m — @ 6.54/m — R 118.00					
(iii) Trimming of grass & weeds					
vide TMB P. No - 70					
Qty = 1650m — @ 2.18/m ² — R 36.00					
9. Painting of parapet walls					
white washing — — — E/Z					
vide TMB P. No - 70					
Qty = 161.94 m ² @ 108.98/m ²					
— R 17648.00					
10. Road Marking on BT section					
vide TMB P. No - 71					
Qty = 337.60 m ²					
@ 850.93/m ² — R 287274.00					
11. Road Marking of CC section					
vide TMB P. No - 71					
Qty = 185.00 m ²					
@ 953.99/m ² — R 176488.00					
Rs 7,66,891.00					
less 10% below (1) — R 76689.00					
Total Rs = 6,90,202.00					

Continuation

23/11/2015
S.E.